
Tisdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag

T R Ä N I N G S T I D E R   2 0 2 4
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VARBERG KAMPSPORTSFÖRENING - JUJUTSUFIGHTING.NU

HIYAMA DOJO
Måndag

16


17


18


19


20


21

Lördag        Söndag

VUXNA 

+21år


JUNIOR 

14-20år


Ungdom

12-15 år VUXNA 


+21år

JUNIOR 


14-20år


BARN

Tävlings

Träning

Team WEST

Normal tid 
kl.10-12


Inbjudan gäller!


Forts.BARN Ungdom

12-15 år

BARN

FYS

Hiyama Dojo

Nyb.VUXNA

PARKOUR

FYS

Ninpo

Självförsvar

10


11


12


13


14


15

JudoAktiv

Kungsbacka


Tävlings

Träning


Normal tid 
kl.11-15


(Kl.12-14)

Inbjudan gäller!


Tävlingsdag Tävlingsdag


